
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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500.00

225.00

2000.00

25.00

2000.00

MO

MO

914 Hamilton Ave.

22 Portland Place

2000.00

5630 Pershing Avenue

ANN WAGNER FOR CONGRESS

63112
Transaction ID : SA11AI.12311

63112

MOSaint Louis

Saint Louis

Saint Louis

Wells Fargo Advisors

Wolfgram and Associates, P.C.

Transaction ID : SA11AI.11906
63108

Transaction ID : SA11AI.12321

Mercy Hospital

19

26

19

2525.00

2012

13

2012

2012

Image# 12962863395

10

10

10

73

Unit 50

Frank Lenoir

2012

2012

Erin Luecke

2012

David Kowach

Managing Director

Vice President

Legal Assistant




